
CONTACTS 
NATIONAL MARINE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION 

231 S. Lasalle Street,  
Suite 2050 
Chicago, IL, 60604 

Jon Pritko 
Show Manager 
646-370-3645 
Jpritko@nmma.org  

Lauren Rosenblatt 
Exhibitor Relationship  
Manager 
646-370-3577 
lrosenblatt@nmma.org   

Josh Rosales 
Operations Manager 
646-370-3679 
Jrosales@nmma.org  

For Credentials 
accredentials@nmma.org 

For Guest Tickets 
actickets@nmma.org  

 

VISTA Convention Services  
(Labor, Carpet, Booth Furnishings, Signs)  
609-485-2421 
info@vistacs.com  

 

AC Center Order Forms 
(Electrical, Cleaning, Plumbing) 
(609) 449-2464 

Event Now 
(Telecommunications & Rigging)  
609-449-2226 

NJ Division of Taxation 
(Non-New Jersey Sellers)
nj.taxation@treas.state.nj.us 
(609) 292-6400 
 

Hotel 

Sheraton Atlantic City 
(888) 627-7212 
 

Golden Nugget 
(800) 777-8477 

 
Resorts Casino Hotel 
(609)-340-6760  
 

 
GENERAL 
INFORMATION 
 
   

 

Deadlines and 
Checklist 

General Information 

Contacts 

 

Monica Puentes 
Show Administrator 
646-370-3660 
Mpuentes@nmma.org   

Joe Campise 
Sponsorship Sales  
Manager  
312-946-6238 
jcampise@nmma.org  




